AT

Karlsruher Institut fur Technologie

Klausurtermine WiSe 2024/25

Klausur
M1
Ph1
Infl
D: HV
D: LV
M2
D: TP
Inf2
M3
Ph2
D: GR

Wochentag

Klausur
M1
Phi
Chi
D: HV
D: LV
M2
D: TP
Ch2
M3
Ph2
D: GR

Datum
12.11.2024
15.11.2024
20.11.2024
29.11.2024
13.12.2024
17.12.2024
18.12.2024
09.01.2025
14.01.2025
17.01.2025
20.01.2025

Datum
12.11.2024
15.11.2024
21.11.2024
02.12.2024
16.12.2024
17.12.2024
20.12.2024
09.01.2025
14.01.2025
17.01.2025
20.01.2025

Wochentag
Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Montag

Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Montag
Montag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Montag

Uhrzeit
09:45 - 11:15
08:00 - 09:30
11:30 - 13:00
09:45 - 11:15
09:45 - 11:15
09:45 - 11:15
09:45 - 11:15
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15

Uhrzeit
08:00 - 09:30
11:30 - 13:00
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
11:30 - 13:00
08:00 - 09:30
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
08:00 - 09:30
11:30 - 13:00
09:45 - 11:15

Ort
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342
342

Ort
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104

Dozent
Run
Wel/Wg
Sti

Dozent
Run
Wel

Ne
Fed
Fed
Run
We

Ne
Run
Wel



AT

Karlsruher Institut fur Technologie

Klausurtermine WiSe 2024/25

Wochentag

Klausur
M1
Ph1
Infl
D: HV
D: LV
M2
D: TP
Inf2
M3
Ph2
D: GR

Klausur
M1
Phi
Chi
D: HV
D: LV
M2
D: TP
Ch2
M3
Ph2
D: GR

Datum
12.11.2024
15.11.2024
20.11.2024
29.11.2024
13.12.2024
17.12.2024
18.12.2024
09.01.2025
14.01.2025
17.01.2025
20.01.2025

Datum
12.11.2024
15.11.2024
21.11.2024
29.11.2024
13.12.2024
17.12.2024
19.12.2024
09.01.2025
14.01.2025
17.01.2025
20.01.2025

Dienstag
Freitag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Montag

Wochentag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Montag

Uhrzeit
11:30 - 13:00
11:30 - 13:00
09:45 - 11:15
08:00 - 09:30
08:00 - 09:30
11:30 - 13:00
11:30 - 13:00
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
11:30 - 13:00
08:00 - 09:30

Uhrzeit
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
11:30 - 13:00
11:30 - 13:00
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00

Ort
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

Ort
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207

Dozent
Wg
Eich

Sti
Faz
Faz
Wg
We

Sti
Wg
Eich
We

Dozent
Cas
Wel

Ne
Faz
Faz
Cas

De

Ne
Cas
Wel

De



AT

Karlsruher Institut fur Technologie

Klausurtermine WiSe 2024/25

Klausur
M1
Infl
Phl

D: HV
D:LV
M2
D: TP
Ph2
Inf2
D: GR
ETP

Datum
14.11.2024
19.11.2024
22.11.2024
28.11.2024
12.12.2024
19.12.2024
09.01.2025
10.01.2025
14.01.2025
16.01.2025
17.01.2025

Wochentag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Uhrzeit
09:45 - 11:15
08:00 - 09:30
08:00 - 09:30
08:00 - 09:30
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
08:00 - 09:30
08:00 - 09:30
11:30 - 13:00
14:00 - 15:30

Ort
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003

Dozent
Bu
Sti

Bu/Wg
Die
Die
Bu
Fie

Bu/Wg
Sti
Fie

Wg

Klausur
M1
Chl
Ph1
D:HV
D: TP
D: LV
M2
Ch2
Ph2
ChpP
D: GR

Datum
14.11.2024
18.11.2024
22.11.2024
28.11.2024
10.12.2024
12.12.2024
19.12.2024
08.01.2025
10.01.2025
15.01.2025
20.01.2025

Wochentag

Donnerstag
Montag
Freitag

Donnerstag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Mittwoch

Freitag
Mittwoch
Montag

Uhrzeit
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
09:45 - 11:15
09:45 - 11:15
09:45 - 11:15
14:00 - 15:30
08:00 - 09:30

Ort
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
003
204

Dozent
Run
Ne
Bu/Wg
Kad
De
Kad
Run
Ne
Bu/Wg
Ne
De



SKIT

Karlsruher Institut fur Technologie

Klausurtermine WiSe 2024/25

Klausur
M1
Infl
Ph1

D: HV
D: TP
D: LV
M2
Ph2
Inf2
D:GR
ETP

Datum
14.11.2024
19.11.2024
22.11.2024
28.11.2024
06.12.2024
12.12.2024
19.12.2024
10.01.2025
14.01.2025
15.01.2025
17.01.2025

Wochentag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Freitag

Uhrzeit
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
09:45 - 11:15
09:45 - 11:15
08:00 - 09:30
08:00 - 09:30
09:45 - 11:15
11:30 - 13:00
14:00 - 15:30

Ort
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003

Dozent
Bu
Cas
Bu/Wg
Die
Faz
Die
Bu
Bu/Wg
Cas
Faz
Wg



